
 

Bus Route for Dr. APJ Abdul Kalaum University, Indore (M.P.) 

Year – 2023 
 

 

Bus No./Route No. 11                            Bus Registration No. MP 09 FA 1187 
 
Driver Name : Shri SachinGome                                       Mob No. 9977305885 
 
   

S. No. Bus Stop Time 

1.  Rau Circle 8:10  

2.  Rau Bus Stand 8:15 

3.  RetiMandi 8:20 

4.  Aawas Nagar 8:22 

5.  ChoithramSabjiMandiChouraha 8:30 

6.  Bholaram 8:35 

7.  BhawarkuaChouraha 8:40 

8.  I.T. Park 8:45 

9.  Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam University 9:30 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Bus Route for Dr. APJ Abdul Kalaum University, Indore (M.P.) 

Year – 2023 

 

Bus No./Route No. 15                                                   Bus Registration No. MP 09 FA 1730 
(ChoithramNetralaya Hospital to Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam University ) 
 

Driver Name : Shri Santosh Chouhan                                                  Mob No. 9977283467 
 

   

S. No. Bus Stop Time 

1.  Choithram Netralaya Hospital 7:55 

2.  Green Park 8:05 

3.  Chandan Nagar 8:15 

4.  Phooti Kothi 8:25 

5.  Gopur Chouraha 8:30 

6.  Hawa Bangla 8:35 

7.  Mhow Naka 8:40 

8.  Gangwal Bus Stand 8:45 

9.  Rajmohalla 8:50 

10.  Rajwada 8:55 

11.  Madhumilan Chouraha 9:00 

12.  GeetaBhawan Chouraha 9:05 

13.  Palasia Chouraha 9:10 

14.  Bangali Chouraha 9:15 

15.  Kanadia Bridge 9:20 

16.  Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam University 9:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Bus Route for Dr. APJ Abdul Kalaum University, Indore (M.P.) 
 

Year – 2023 

 

Bus No./Route No. 23                                                   Bus Registration No. MP 09 FA 4483 
 

Driver Name : Shri Mahesh Chouhan                                                  Mob No. 9977777247 
 

   

S. No. Bus Stop Time 

1.  Hatod 8:00 

2.  Gandhi Nagar 8:20 

3.  Airport 8:25 

4.  Kalani Nagar 8:27 

5.  MarimataChouraha 8:35 

6.  Banganga 8:40 

7.  LuvkushChouraha 8:50 

8.  MR-10 8:55 

9.  BapatChouraha 9:00 

10.  NiranjanpurChouraha 9:10 

11.  Dewas Naka 9:15 

12.  TalawatiChanda 9:20 

13.  Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam University 9:30 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Bus Route for Dr. APJ Abdul Kalaum University, Indore (M.P.) 

Year – 2023 

 

Bus No./Route No. 19                                                   Bus Registration No. MP 09 FA 1743 
 

Driver Name : Shri Tejasingh                                                                 Mob No. 8358043299 
 

   

S. No. Bus Stop Time 

1.  KhajranaBusstop 8:35 

2.  Robot Chouraha 8:45 

3.  ReddisonChouraha 8:50 

4.  Star Chouraha 8:55 

5.  Khajrana Masjid (Dargah) 9:00 

6.  Pakiza Colony  9:05 

7.  International School (Bombay) 9:10 

8.  Bypass Bridge  9:15 

9.  Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam University 9:30 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

Bus Route for Dr. APJ Abdul Kalaum University, Indore (M.P.) 

Year – 2023 

 

Bus No./Route No. 22                                                   Bus Registration No. MP 09 FA 4484 
(IT Park to College) 
 

Driver Name : Shri Sanjeev Bodana                                                     Mob No. 7049386199 
 

   

S. No. Bus Stop Time 

1.  IT Park 8:30 

2.  Teen ImliChouraha 8:40 

3.  MusakhediChouraha 8:45 

4.  WorldcupChouraha 8:50 

5.  BangaliChouraha 9:00 

6.  Manavata Nagar 9:05 

7.  Bypass (kanadia bridge) 9:10 

8.  Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam University 9:30 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 



 

Bus Route for Dr. APJ Abdul Kalaum University, Indore (M.P.) 

Year – 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bus No./Route No. 16                                                   Bus Registration No. MP 09 FA 1732 
 

Driver Name : Shri Shubham                                                                  Mob No. 9713961651 
 

   

S. No. Bus Stop Time 

1.  Pushpanagar (LIG Chouraha) 8:40 

2.  MR-9 (Lotus Chouraha) 8:50 

3.  RasomaChouraha 8:55 

4.  Vijay Nagar Chouraha 9:00 

5.  ReddisonChouraha 9:05 

6.  Bombay Hospital 9:07 

7.  Mahalaxmi Nagar 9:10 

8.  Tulshi Nagar 9:13 

9.  Advance Academy 9:15 

10.  Star Chouraha 9:18 

11.  Best Prize 9:20 

12.  Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam University 9:30 



 

 

Bus Route for Dr. APJ Abdul Kalaum University, Indore (M.P.) 

Year – 2023 
 

 

Bus No./Route No. 17            Bus Registration No. MP 09 FA 1734(Dewas to College) 
                                      

Driver Name : Shri Rajaram                                                                    Mob No. 8226033551 
                                                                                                     

   

S. No. Bus Stop Time 

1.  Awas Nagar 8:00 

2.  Bhopal Chouraha 8:10 

3.  GajraGairChouraha 8:20 

4.  Bus Stand  8:30 

5.  Lal Gate 8:35 

6.  Ujjain Petrol Pump 8:40 

7.  SayajiDwar 8:42 

8.  KelaDewi 8:44 

9.  Vikas Nagar 8:46 

10.  Bawadiya 8:50 

11.  Rasulpur 8:55 

12.  Kshipra 9:00 

13.  Center Point 9:10 

14.  Mangliya Bypass (Toll tax) 9:15 

15.  Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam University 9:30 
 

 

 


